Name:

AAU:
Record of Student Course Ratings – SOST scores data



File Name:  SOSTresults.doc
All Tables Prepared by Department Head
a) The candidate’s weighted mean on all course evaluations between Fall _____ up to the end of Summer 2004 is _______.

b) TABLE 1

The weighted mean scores of faculty members from highest to lowest score, by semester; candidate’s score is circled:


*Add/Change Semesters and numbers (for Faculty) [columns and rows] as appropriate.


*Asterisk new courses taught.
Fall Semester 19          to                  Semester 20          .

	Faculty

Member
	F’95
(sample)
	F’95
	W’96
	F’96
	W’97
	F’97
	W’98
	F’98
	W’99
	F’00
	W’00

	1
	4.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3.88
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	3.81
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	3.67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	3.58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	3.57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	3.33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	3.11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	2.95
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	2.93
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	etc.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Candidate’s Ranking
	i.e.

5/10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE 2

Other results from student ratings of teaching:

	Semester:
	F’95
	W’96
	F’96
	W’97
	F’97
	W’98
	F’98
	W’99
	F’00
	W’00

	Candidate
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Departmental Average
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Department average for period 199__ to 2004 is:
          
______

Candidate’s average for same period:



______

Candidate’s average for period in 3rd and 4th year courses:
______


Name:           

AAU: 

Summary for RPT 

TABLE 3

Please add columns/rows and record information for all classes, and for each semester.

	Semester
	Course Number

and Section
	# of Responses
	# Enrolled
	Course Mean
	Weighted Mean

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE 4


Identification of NEW course preparations:
Please add columns/rows and record information for all classes, and for each semester.

	Semester and Year
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of new/ different courses taught/prepared
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


For previously taught courses:

Have course contents and/or methodology changed from year to year? (Please Expand)

Name:

AAU:
TABLE 5
Please add columns/rows and record information for all classes, and for each semester.

	Semester:
	Fall X
	Winter Y
	Fall Y
	Winter Z

	Course:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ITEMS ON INSTRUCTOR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. Overall, the instruction on the course was very effective
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.  Overall, this was a worthwhile course
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  The course has definitely increased my knowledge and competence
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


